
Name of the Corporate Debtor: KAIL Limited

Date of Receipt Amount Claimed
Amount of claim 
admitted 

Nature of 
Claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party

% of 
voting 
share in 
CoC

1 Infotel Business Solutions Limited
27/06/18

4,50,08,53,079       4,50,08,53,079         

Inter 
Corporate 
Deposit -                 No 1.79 -               -               -                -               -               

Amount of 
claim not 
admittted

Amount 
of claim 
under 

verificatio
n

Remarks, 
if any

List of Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Date of Commencement of CIRP: 08/06/2018
List of Creditors as on: 14/12/2020

Sr.No Name of the Creditor
Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted Amount 

of 
Contigent 

Claim

Amount 
of any 

mutual 
dues, that 

may be 
set off


